
Sassello 06 09 20 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. 13:40.913
Tempo gara

1 1:59.769 15:49:58.514

2 1:56.006 15:51:54.520

3 1:57.501 15:53:52.021

4 1:56.940 15:55:48.961

5 1:56.576 15:57:45.537

6 1:56.947 15:59:42.484

7 1:57.174 16:01:39.658

 Po. 2 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 47.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.051 15:50:01.796

2 2:01.857 15:52:03.653

3 2:04.267 15:54:07.920

4 2:02.995 15:56:10.915

5 2:04.902 15:58:15.817

6 2:05.211 16:00:21.028

7 2:05.803 16:02:26.831

 Po. 3 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 1:19.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.245 15:50:09.990

2 2:07.530 15:52:17.520

3 2:09.435 15:54:26.955

4 2:08.895 15:56:35.850

5 2:07.374 15:58:43.224

6 2:08.069 16:00:51.293

7 2:07.812 16:02:59.105

 Po. 4 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 1:20.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.152 15:50:10.897

2 2:07.799 15:52:18.696

3 2:09.453 15:54:28.149

4 2:08.838 15:56:36.987

5 2:07.277 15:58:44.264

6 2:08.235 16:00:52.499

7 2:07.756 16:03:00.255

 Po. 5 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 1:21.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.690 15:50:11.435

2 2:08.156 15:52:19.591

3 2:09.219 15:54:28.810

4 2:09.012 15:56:37.822

5 2:07.143 15:58:44.965

6 2:08.201 16:00:53.166

7 2:07.501 16:03:00.667

 Po. 6 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 1:43.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.533 15:50:14.278

2 2:11.211 15:52:25.489

3 2:12.593 15:54:38.082

4 2:10.752 15:56:48.834

5 2:11.655 15:59:00.489

6 2:12.266 16:01:12.755

7 2:10.409 16:03:23.164

 Po. 7 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.270 15:50:28.015

2 2:09.523 15:52:37.538

3 2:35.891 15:55:13.429

4 2:11.707 15:57:25.136

5 2:11.072 15:59:36.208

6 2:16.253 16:01:52.461

 Po. 8 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.916 15:50:20.661

2 2:15.708 15:52:36.369

3 2:59.953 15:55:36.322

4 2:21.715 15:57:58.037

5 2:22.177 16:00:20.214

6 2:22.597 16:02:42.811

 Po. 9 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.818 15:51:22.563

2 2:17.727 15:53:40.290

3 2:18.434 15:55:58.724

4 2:16.690 15:58:15.414

5 2:20.114 16:00:35.528

6 2:15.477 16:02:51.005

 Po. 10 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.698 15:50:55.443

2 2:30.355 15:53:25.798

3 2:35.444 15:56:01.242

4 2:27.775 15:58:29.017

5 2:30.230 16:00:59.247

6 2:29.483 16:03:28.730

 Po. 11 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.322 15:50:19.067

2 2:15.573 15:52:34.640

3 4:09.112 15:56:43.752

4 2:21.299 15:59:05.051

5 2:20.841 16:01:25.892

6 2:18.479 16:03:44.371

 Po. 12 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.534 15:50:41.279

2 2:42.379 15:53:23.658

3 2:39.044 15:56:02.702

4 2:37.694 15:58:40.396

5 2:34.747 16:01:15.143

6 2:31.701 16:03:46.844

 Po. 13 - # 17 BOGGIO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.465 15:50:52.210

2 3:55.855 15:54:48.065

3 2:56.902 15:57:44.967

4 2:55.832 16:00:40.799

5 2:49.666 16:03:30.465

Fastest lap: 1:56.006 
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